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Women / XB / Junior B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Sali682
Accel

9.400 9.525 9.3008.900 37.125
1T 1 8 2 1 

1 

Ashley Branco700
West Valley

9.375 9.450 8.9759.175 36.975
3 3 3 9 2 

2 

Ava Lani Artadi625
Classic

9.100 9.225 9.0759.375 36.775
8 8T 1 6T 3 

3 

Genesis Hamilton741
Gymtowne

9.400 9.400 9.2258.700 36.725
1T 5T 10T 3 4 

4 

Colette Napiltonia647
West Valley

9.275 9.400 8.9259.100 36.700
4 5T 5T 11 5 

5 

Chloe Appel608
Bayshore Elite

9.175 9.125 9.0759.225 36.600
5T 12 2 6T 6 

6 

Ryleigh O'Leary620
Classic

8.600 9.500 9.3259.100 36.525
15T 2 5T 1 7 

7 

Lea Bourges-Sevenier701
West Valley

9.000 9.200 8.7009.150 36.050
11 10 4 15 8 

8 

Kamila Menjivar662
North Bay

9.025 9.150 9.1758.600 35.950
10 11 13 4 9 

9 

Sarah Kaplan694
Accel

8.875 9.375 8.8008.800 35.850
14 7 9 13 10 

10 

Mia Romanovska726
Accel

9.175 8.850 9.0758.250 35.350
5T 15 15 6T 11 

11 

Mila Emmitt681
International

8.925 9.425 8.0508.700 35.100
12 4 10T 19 12T

12T

Claire Gates686
Accel

8.900 9.050 8.9508.200 35.100
13 13 16 10 12T

12T

Taylor Buchanan631
Dream Xtreme

8.600 8.925 8.7258.700 34.950
15T 14 10T 14 14 

14 

Mia Frolich657
West Valley

8.150 8.650 9.1009.000 34.900
17 18 7 5 15 

15 

Jillian D'Ambrosi664
North Bay

9.075 8.750 8.3758.450 34.650
9 17 14 17 16 

16 

Sierra Chandler612
Bayshore Elite

9.125 8.800 8.8507.550 34.325
7 16 18T 12 17 

17 

Hannah Lee630
Dream Xtreme

7.150 9.225 8.5507.550 32.475
18 8T 18T 16 18 

18 

Gianna Kidneigh757
Santa Rosa

6.950 8.400 8.2008.000 31.550
19 19 17 18 19 

19 
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